
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
51 
36 
68 

134 
81 
17 
44 
69 
6 

72 
41 
77 

146 
11 
33 
67 
3 

137 
84 

135 
74 
86 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

PA 

P 

PA 

P 

P 

PE 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

PA 

PA 

L 

LM 

L 

LM 

Name 
José Luiz T. Cachorrão 
Maico Teixeira 
Diego Faustino 
Wesley Gutierrez 
Sebastiano Zerbo 
Danilo Lewis 
Alex Borges 
Marcelo Skaf 
Jeferson Marchesin Friche 
Juninho Trudes 
Massao Nishimoto 
Luciano Pokemon 
Rodrigo C. Dazzi 
Marcos Antonio Migliorelli 
Juliano Ferrante Junior 
Marcos Senra 
Daniel Toloni 
James Michael 
Henrique Poli Junior 
Sergio H. Hidani 
Adriano Garcia 
Edson Errera 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
5 
3 
4 
5 
2 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
1:39.856 
1:40.081 
1:40.780 
1:41.009 
1:41.211 
1:41.435 
1:41.602 
1:44.208 
1:44.344 
1:45.115 
1:45.163 
1:46.132 
1:46.423 
1:47.161 
1:47.567 
1:47.935 
1:49.344 
1:50.249 
1:50.352 
1:52.469 
1:54.462 
1:55.320 

Diff 

0.225 
0.924 
1.153 
1.355 
1.579 
1.746 
4.352 
4.488 
5.259 
5.307 
6.276 
6.567 
7.305 
7.711 
8.079 
9.488 

10.393 
10.496 
12.613 
14.606 
15.464 

Gap 

0.225 
0.699 
0.229 
0.202 
0.224 
0.167 
2.606 
0.136 
0.771 
0.048 
0.969 
0.291 
0.738 
0.406 
0.368 
1.409 
0.905 
0.103 
2.117 
1.993 
0.858 

In Lap 
5 
5 
4 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati 1199R Panigale 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Equipe 
Honda Mobil 
Honda Mobil 
Honda Mobil 
Kawasaki SuperBike Team 
Alex Barros Racing Team 
TecFil Racing Team 
BM Private Team 
Alex Barros Racing Team 
HG Motos Racing / Sky Commp 
RF Racing 
Dynel's Racing Team 
Pkm Racing 
Giro Moto 
Everson Racing 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Misano Racing Team  
Misano Racing Team  

Misano Racing 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Errera Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27/03/2016 08:23:59 
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COPA PIRELLI 2016 
SUPERBIKE/SBK LIGH 

WARM UP - SBK/SBK LIGHT 

Practice started at 8:11:38 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

27/03/2016 08:10 


